
ROCKRIDGE SECONDARY SCHOOL
COURSE SELECTION

GRADE11 INTO GRADE12
2023-2024

Grade 12 students must take 8 courses including Career-Life Connections (CLC).
Credits Required to Graduate – minimum 80 total; minimum 4 grade 12 courses

FIRST NAME: LAST NAME:

STUDENT EMAIL & CELL NUMBER:

COURSES
Your Choice

1. Choose one English Course:

English Studies 12

English First Peoples 12

AP Literature 12

Language & Cultural Literacy (LCL) 12

- (ELL ONLY & a 2nd course)

2. CLC : Career-Life Connections (blended format) - mandatory

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

NOTES FOR COUNSELLOR- please add everything below this into the “NOTES for COUNSELLOR” section on MyEd

List Alternate Electives, in the case that the course request cannot be made.  You will add this in
counselor notes on MyEd:

Are you planning to take summer school or an online course? If so, please indicate that below:

Summer: Online:

Please indicate which Premier Academy, District Programs and/or Pursuit Activity you intend to participate in:

Other Comments:




